Bid Tabulation
4 Person Tree Trimming Crew
Bid No. 988-0418-18C

4 Person Tree
Trimming Crew
Per 8 Hour Day

FY 2018/19
FY 2019/20
FY 2020/21

Total:

Stewart's Tree
Service

$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,400.00

$6,800.00

Valley Falls Tree
Care Co.

$2,175.00
$2,250.00
$2,500.00

$6,925.00

Hamilton Tree
Service, Inc.

$2,390.00
$2,550.00
$2,790.00

$7,730.00

West Coast
Arborists, Inc.

$3,300.00
$3,500.00
$3,700.00

$10,500.00

Non-responsive Bidders:

Incomplete Bids:

Evergreen Tree Care
Davey Tree

Atlas Tree Service, Inc.

Saitta's Gardening

Bay Area Tree Specialists
The Professional Tree Care Company



