

Bid Tabulation 4 Person Tree Trimming Crew Bid No. 988-0418-18C

4 Person Tree Trimming Crew Per 8 Hour Day	Stewart's Tree Service	Valley Falls Tree Care Co.	Hamilton Tree Service, Inc.	West Coast Arborists, Inc.
FY 2018/19	\$2,200.00	\$2,175.00	\$2,390.00	\$3,300.00
FY 2019/20	\$2,200.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,550.00	\$3,500.00
FY 2020/21	\$2,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,790.00	\$3,700.00
Total:	\$6,800.00	\$6,925.00	\$7,730.00	\$10,500.00

Non-responsive Bidders: Evergreen Tree Care

Davey Tree

Atlas Tree Service, Inc. Saitta's Gardening

Incomplete Bids: Bay Area Tree Specialists

The Professional Tree Care Company